MANUFACTURER & DESIGNER OF INTERCONNECT SOLUTIONS
FLAT
FLEXIBLE
CABLES
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Nicomatic FFC cables are
used in board to board
interconnections and can be

•  Compatible with industry-standard ZIF/LIF connectors
•  Customized options to your requests
•  Easy to order with our standard part numbering system
...don't forgetMain customer benefits...
1
法国Nicomatic官网Nicomatic连接器代理商FFC连接器选型说明书 进口连接器FFC连接线低温连接器高密度连接器样本pdf资料
中国Nicomatic代理商统一热线 4006-022-002 Nicomatic distributor www.shonto.cn 天津 上海 深圳 北京 株洲 shonto@126.com
I      OVERVIEW PRODUCT RANGEI     FFC  CABLE04
Standard
FFC
• Pitches from 0.5mm
to 2.54mm
• UL approved: -55°C to +105°C
• Soldered or used
with ZIF/LIF connectors
Gold plated
FFC
• No Galvanic corrosion
• Whisker free
• Salt spray resistance
• Performs w/gold connectors
Shielded
FFC
• EMI / RFI protection
• Controlled impedance
• 3 types options
FROM TWO WEEKS
LEAD TIME
Standard
FFC
• Pitches from 0.5mm
to 2.54mm
• UL approved: -55°C to +105°C
• Soldered or used
with ZIF/LIF connectors
Gold plated
FFC
• No Galvanic corrosion
• Whisker free
• Salt spray resistance
• High performance w/gold connectors
Shielded
FFC
• EMI / RFI protection
• 3 grounding style options
法国Nicomatic官网Nicomatic连接器代理商FFC连接器选型说明书 进口连接器FFC连接线低温连接器高密度连接器样本pdf资料
中国Nicomatic代理商统一热线 4006-022-002 Nicomatic distributor www.shonto.cn 天津 上海 深圳 北京 株洲 shonto@126.com
I      OVERVIEW PRODUCT RANGEI     FFC  CABLE 05
FFC
Ground options
• Internal ground
• External ground
• Floating ground
Specific and
custom options
• Laser & die cutting
• Bends & creasing
• Black & polyimide materials
• Variable pitch
• SMD placements with connections
• Video cables
• Flexcoil, bulk supply

Standard FFC
cables
Part numbering system
How to order
100 P3 14 D 0305 5 10 5 10
Pitch
050 - 0.50 mm
100 - 1.00 mm
125 - 1.25 mm
127 - 1.27 mm
254 - 2.54 mm
Style
P3 P8P7P5
Conductor size (tinned)
K - 0.035 mm x 0.28 mm
D - 0.076 mm x 0.66 mm
C - 0.076 mm x 0.80 mm
A - 0.076 mm x 1.57 mm
Pitch (mm)
0.50
1.00
1.25/1.27
2.54
Number of conductors (from 02 to 100*)
*view page 13
Length in mm (measured from end to end) From 0015 to 9999mm: any above possible upon request
Exposed length in mm
Stiffener length in mm
- left end  - -  right end  -
PITCH STYLE NB OF
CONDUCTORS
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
LENGTH EXPOSED
LENGTH
EXPOSED
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
step
1
step
2
step
3
step
4
step
5
step
6
step
7
GLOSSARY
MEASURED IN MM FROM END TO END
I    OUR PRODUCTS & P/NI     FFC  CABLE
法国Nicomatic官网Nicomatic连接器代理商FFC连接器选型说明书 进口连接器FFC连接线低温连接器高密度连接器样本pdf资料
中国Nicomatic代理商统一热线 4006-022-002 Nicomatic distributor www.shonto.cn 天津 上海 深圳 北京 株洲 shonto@126.com
17I     FFC  CABLE
2 REINFORCEMENTS AT BOTH ENDS
ON SAME SIDE
NO REINFORCEMENT OR STRIPPING
AT NEITHER ENDS
2 REINFORCEMENTS AT BOTH ENDS
ON THE OPPOSITE SIDE
REINFORCEMENTS ON BOTH SIDES
AT THE EDGE
P3 P5 P7 P8
styles
P3 P7
P5 P8
ADVANTAGES LONG LIFE

Gold plated
FFC cables
Part numbering system
MEASURED IN MM FROM END TO END
How to order
100 P3 14 HG 0102
Pitch
050 - 0.50 mm
100 - 1.00 mm
125 - 1.25 mm
127 - 1.27 mm
254 - 2.54 mm
Style
P3 P8P5
Conductor size (gold)
RG  -  0.035 mm x 0.28 mm
HG  -  0.076 mm x 0.66 mm
GG  -  0.076 mm x 0.80 mm
EG  -  0.076 mm x 1.57 mm
Pitch (mm)
0.50
1.0
1.25/1.27
2.54
Number of conductors (from 02 to 99*)
Length in mm (measured from end to end) From 0015 to 9999 mm: any above possible upon request
4 - Exposed length in mm
6 - Stiffener length in mm
PITCH STYLE NB OF
CONDUCTORS
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
LENGTH
step
1
step
2
step
3
step
4
step
5
step
6
GLOSSARY
Bare copper conductor with 1.0 µm of nickel
and 0.10 µm of gold in exposed areas.
I    OUR PRODUCTS & P/NI     FFC  CABLE
*view page 13
4 06 4 06
- left end  - -  right end  -
EXPOSED
LENGTH
EXPOSED
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
法国Nicomatic官网Nicomatic连接器代理商FFC连接器选型说明书 进口连接器FFC连接线低温连接器高密度连接器样本pdf资料
中国Nicomatic代理商统一热线 4006-022-002 Nicomatic distributor www.shonto.cn 天津 上海 深圳 北京 株洲 shonto@126.com
19I     FFC  CABLE
Table summary
•  Whisker free

FFC shielded
cables
Part numbering system
MEASURED IN MM FROM END TO END
How to order
100 P3 14 K 0102 EXT
Pitch
050 - 0.50 mm
100 - 1.00 mm
125 - 1.25 mm
127 - 1.27 mm
254 - 2.54 mm
Style
Conductor size (gold)
RG  -  0.035 mm x 0.28 mm
HG  -  0.076 mm x 0.66 mm
GG  -  0.076 mm x 0.80 mm
EG  -  0.076 mm x 1.57 mm
K - 0.035 mm x 0.28 mm
D - 0.076 mm x 0.66 mm
C - 0.076 mm x 0.80 mm
A - 0.076 mm x 1.57 mm
Number of conductors (from 02 to 99*)
Length in mm (measured from end to end) From 0015 to 9999: any above possible upon request
4 - Exposed length in mm
6 - Stiffener length in mm
PITCH STYLE NB OF
CONDUCTORS
GROUNDINGCONDUCTOR
SIZE
LENGTH
step
1
step
2
step
3
step
4
step
5
step
6
step
7
GLOSSARY
Pitch (mm)
0.50
1.00
1.25 / 1.27
2.54
EXT external ground INT internal ground
1: ground to pin 1
and pin NN on one end
2: ground to pin 1 & pin NN on both ends
FLT floating ground
I    OUR PRODUCTS & P/NI     FFC  CABLE
P3 P8P5
5 10 5 10
-  left end  - -  right end  -
EXPOSED
LENGTH
EXPOSED
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
STIFFENER
LENGTH
(Thin)
法国Nicomatic官网Nicomatic连接器代理商FFC连接器选型说明书 进口连接器FFC连接线低温连接器高密度连接器样本pdf资料
中国Nicomatic代理商统一热线 4006-022-002 Nicomatic distributor www.shonto.cn 天津 上海 深圳 北京 株洲 shonto@126.com
21I     FFC  CABLE
3 types of shieldings :
Type of Ground External Floating Internal Internal
Designation EXT FLT INT1 INT2